E14x0 V1 Rev. D Servo Drives
Installation Guide
Eine Deutsche Version kann unter http://www.linmot.com bezogen werden!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
This document applies to the following drives:
E1400-GP-QN E1430-DP-QN
E1450-PL-QN E1450-EC-QN
E1450-SE-QN E1450-PN-QN

Page 20/24 www.LinMot.com NTI AG / LinMot®
                E1400 V1 Rev. D Installation Guide
 12 Ordering Information
Item Description Art. Nr.
E1450-PL-QN POWERLINK Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1791
E1450-PN-QN PROFINET Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1783
E1450-EC-QN ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1784
E1450-SC-QN SERCOS III Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1785
E1450-IP-QN ETHERNET IP Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1782
E1430-DP-QN PROFIBUS-DP Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1786
E1400-GP-QN GENERAL PURPOSE Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1779
E1450-SE-QN SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/28A) 0150-1899
RS232 PC config. Cable
2.5m
For E1200 / E1400 0150-2143
RR01-68/100 Regeneration resistor (68R, 100W, 1000V) 0150-3373